City of Corpus Christi Corpus Chriat, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details

File #: 24-1024 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/16/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/25/2024 Final action: 6/25/2024

Title: Resolution authorizing Amendment No. 3 for pre-construction phase services to the master services

agreement with Freese and Nichols for the Inner Harbor Seawater Desalination Treatment Plant
Project in the amount of $12,000,000.00, for a total contract value not to exceed $21,033,994.00; with
funding available from the State Water Implementation Fund for Texas (SWIFT).

Sponsors: Corpus Christi Water, Engineering Services, Contracts and Procurement
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution - Desal FNI Owners Rep, 2. Pre-Construction Phase Services Scope Executive
Summary for Council (24-6-15), 3. June 25 Council Meeting_Lergistar

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/25/2024 1 City Council

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

